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NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH SINGLE SEMI ROW DWELLING APARTMENT SECOND UNIT OTHER

SUB TOTAL 19 12 580 47 0

YTD TOTAL  19  0  12  580  47  0
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20 1584 

20 1585 

20 1586 

THE SHORES OF PORT CREDIT INC.

THE SHORES OF PORT CREDIT INC.

THE SHORES OF PORT CREDIT INC.

ROW DWELLING

ROW DWELLING

ROW DWELLING

 1,972

 1,972

 2,136

 4

 4

 4

131 HIGH ST W

123 HIGH ST W

115 HIGH ST W

 $6,080  12

ROW DWELLINGS

BLOCK 2

BLOCK 3

BLOCK 4

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) UNITS DESCRIPTIONBLDG NO

TOTALS:
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18 3661 

20 348 CON

KANEFF HOLDINGS INC

BCIMC REALTY CORPORATION

APARTMENT (> 6 UNITS)

APARTMENT (> 6 UNITS)

202 BURNHAMTHORPE RD E 

6570 GLEN ERIN DR 

APARTMENTS

 80,500

 44,168

 406

 174

 $124,668  580

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION UNITSUNIT NO

TOTALS:
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20 1728 

20 1824 

20 2049 

20 2107 

20 3153 CON

20 660 

3020 LENWORTH SELF STORAGE 
LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

STERIGENICS EO CANADA INC

RINGBALL CORPORATION

CNT DEVELOPERS INC%

PLATINUM DRIVE DEVELOPMENT 
CORPORATION C/O SANFORD 
MINUK

ELITE STONE HOLDINGS INC.

 23,633

 2,630

 3,285

 1,045

 16,216

 11,351

 5,279

 5,869

 20,234

 2,494

 59,934

 12,449

 13,920

 197

 1,855

 542

 10,661

 7,435

NEW (6) STOREY SELF STORAGE 
BUILDING

(1) STOREY FRONT ADDITION, 
INTERIOR ALTERATIONS, (2)NEW 
MEZZANINES, NEW ROOF 
STRUCTURE AT EAST SIDE OF 
BUILDING  - STERIGENICS EO 
CANADA INC. 

NEW (1) STOREY ADDITION TO 
EXISTING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING. - 
RINGBALL CORPORATION & 
VANGUARD STEEL LTD.

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS ON FIRST 
FLOOR & ADDITION OF SECOND 
FLOOR OVER EXISTING ONE 
STOREY BUILDING - CNT 
DEVELOPERS INC

CONDITIONAL PERMIT - NEW (1) 
STOREY INDUSTRIAL SHELL BLDG -
FOUNDATION TO ROOF
**** COMPLIANCE DATE JULY 23, 
2021****

NEW (2) STOREY MULTI-TENANT 
INDUSTRIAL SHELL BLDG 
INCLUDING (1) DEMISING WALL

3020 LENWORTH DR

400 AMBASSADOR DR

2160 MEADOWPINE BLVD

385 TRADERS BLVD E

3545 ODYSSEY DR

3540 ARGENTIA RD

 106,258 34,610 $58,160

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq. m) LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION 

I

BLDG NO

TOTALS:

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

20 3939 PROLOGIS CANADA 
INCORPORATED C/O PROLOGIS

3500 ARGENTIA RD  4,934 INSTALLATION OF (2) LEVELS OF ELEVATED RACKING SYSTEM 
WITH ALTERNATIVE SOLUTION  - LULULEMON ATHLETICA
 - CR  C18 3847

 $4,934TOTALS:

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONUNIT NO
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COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

20 1123 

20 1379 

20 2630 

20 4078 

20 4114 

20 4131 

20 4248 

20 4286 

20 4389 

20 4406 

20 499 

PERMIT NO

PAULA-DALE LIMITED

MEADOWPINE LAND GP INC

11455877 CANADA INC

FIRST CAPITAL (MEADOWVALE) CORP
C/O FCR PROPERTY TAX DEPT.

HOOPP REALTY INC C/O TRIOVEST 
REALTY ADVISORS INC

MH MATHESON GP INC

ARTIS DUNWIN LTD

1159006 ONTARIO LIMITED C/O 
BENTALL KENNEDY (CANADA)

EMBEE PROPERTIES LIMITED

HEALTHCARE PROPERTIES 
HOLDINGS LTD

SHAILTEL INTERNATIONAL INC

OWNER

 492

 260

 2,739

 611

 348

 794

 319

 1,965

 666

 303

 502

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - LANDLORD'S WORK - NO USE - OCCUPANCY NOT 
PERMITTED

 - C/R CofO 20-1079

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - OFFICE - C/R # 20-1277

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - COMMERCIAL SCHOOL - CR: CofO 20-973

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & EXTERIOR CLADDING - LANDLORD WORK

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - HAIR CLUB
 - C/R CofO 20-4221

PROPOSED NEW SUITE FINISH WITH SUITE SEPARATION TO CREATE UNIT 1 
- PEPSICO FOODS CANADA
 - C/R 18 4706   C20-4462

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - MINDS NEUROLOGY CENTRE
 - C/R  C20 2408

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO COMBINE (2) UNITS 200 & 210  -  IKO 
INDUSTRIES LTD
 - C/R  20-2128  20-857   

90-698 Zoning certs - office

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS -  FOR ARZ FINE FOODS
 - CR: 14-1983

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ISCOPE CONCUSSION PAIN CLINICES INC.
 - CR: 09-6148

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- PACINI RESTAURANT

DESCRIPTION

1133 DUNDAS ST W

2727 MEADOWPINE BLVD

5280 SOLAR DR

6677 MEADOWVALE TOWN CENTRE 
CIR

8 PROLOGIS BLVD

2105 MATHESON BLVD E

2145 DUNWIN DR

1900 MINNESOTA CRT

720 BRISTOL RD W

89 QUEENSWAY W

298 DERRY RD W

TR

B

A

LOCATION BLDG NO

TOTALS:  $8,999

No Commercial Building Permits issued in JAN 2021

PERMIT NO  BLDG NOOWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) LOT SIZE (sq.m)BLDG SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION UNIT NO

UNIT NO

GROUND FL

302

2ND & 3RD 
FLRS

N1A-N1B

401

1

6, 1-4

210, 2ND FL

1

500
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

BLDG NOLOCATION

No Public / Institutional Permits issued in JAN 2021

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= $250,000

No Public / Institutional Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in JAN 2021

LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Church Permits issued in JAN 2021

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= $250,000

No Church Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in JAN 2021

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No School Permits issued in JAN 2021

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= $250,000

No School Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in JAN 2021

LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Government Permits issued in JAN 2021

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= $250,000

No Government Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in JAN 2021

UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No City Permits issued in JAN 2021

20 4108 

20 4252 

PERMIT NO

CITY OF MISSISSAUGA

CITY OF MISSISSAUGA

OWNER

 965

 2,670

VALUE ( $1,000 )

REPLACEMENT OF AMMONIA REFRIGERATION SYSTEMS -  (4) HEATING 
BOILERS, (13) ROOFTOP UNITS AND ROOF MEMBRANE

REPLACE CONCRETE FLOOR IN RINK WITH RELATED MECHANICAL WORK - 
ERIN MILLS TWIN ARENA

DESCRIPTION

5500 ROSE CHERRY PL

3205 UNITY DR

LOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= $250,000

 $3,635TOTALS:

UNIT NO

Chief Building Official
Director, Building Division
Planning and Building Department

E. Savini, P. Eng.


