

City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH	SINGLE	SEMI	ROW DWELLING	APARTMENT	SECOND UNIT	OTHER
JAN	19	0	3@ 4	1@ 174	47	0
				1 @ 406		
SUB TOTAL	19	0	12	580	47	0
YTD TOTAL	19	0	12	580	47	0



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

ROW DWELLINGS

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	UNITS DESCRIPTION
20 1584	THE SHORES OF PORT CREDIT INC.	131 HIGH ST W		BLOCK 2	1,972	4 ROW DWELLING
20 1585	THE SHORES OF PORT CREDIT INC.	123 HIGH ST W		BLOCK 3	1,972	4 ROW DWELLING
20 1586	THE SHORES OF PORT CREDIT INC.	115 HIGH ST W		BLOCK 4	2,136	4 ROW DWELLING
				TOTALS:	\$6,080	12

Page #: 7 Run Date: 24 FEB 2021



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

APARTMENTS

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	UNITS	DESCRIPTION
18 3661	KANEFF HOLDINGS INC	202 BURNHAMTHORPE RD E		80,500	406	APARTMENT (> 6 UNITS)
20 348 CON	BCIMC REALTY CORPORATION	6570 GLEN ERIN DR		44,168	174	APARTMENT (> 6 UNITS)
			TOTALS:	\$124,668	580	

Page #: 8 Run Date: 24 FEB 2021



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq. m)	LOT SIZE (sq. m)	DESCRIPTION
20 1728	3020 LENWORTH SELF STORAGE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	3020 LENWORTH DR		23,633	13,920	5,279	NEW (6) STOREY SELF STORAGE BUILDING
20 1824	STERIGENICS EO CANADA INC	400 AMBASSADOR DR		2,630	197	5,869	(1) STOREY FRONT ADDITION, INTERIOR ALTERATIONS, (2) NEW MEZZANINES, NEW ROOF STRUCTURE AT EAST SIDE OF BUILDING - STERIGENICS EO CANADA INC.
20 2049	RINGBALL CORPORATION	2160 MEA DOWPINE BLV D		3,285	1,855	20,234	NEW (1) STOREY ADDITION TO EXISTING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING RINGBALL CORPORATION & VANGUARD STEEL LTD.
20 2107	CNT DEVELOPERS INC%	385 TRADERS BLVD E		1,045	542	2,494	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS ON FIRST FLOOR & ADDITION OF SECOND FLOOR OVER EXISTING ONE STOREY BUILDING - CNT DEVELOPERS INC
20 3153 CON	PLATINUM DRIVE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION C/O SANFORD MINUK	3545 ODYSSEY DR	I	16,216	10,661	59,934	CONDITIONAL PERMIT - NEW (1) STOREY INDUSTRIAL SHELL BLDG - FOUNDATION TO ROOF **** COMPLIANCE DATE JULY 23, 2021****
20 660	ELITE STONE HOLDINGS INC.	3540 ARGENTIA RD		11,351	7,435	12,449	NEW (2) STOREY MULTI-TENANT INDUSTRIAL SHELL BLDG INCLUDING (1) DEMISING WALL
		TOTA	ALS:	\$58,160	34,610	106,258	

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	DESCRIPTION
20 3939	PROLOGIS CANADA INCORPORATED C/O PROLOGIS	3500 ARGENTIA RD			4,934	INSTALLATION OF (2) LEVELS OF ELEVATED RACKING SYSTEM WITH ALTERNATIVE SOLUTION - LULULEMON ATHLETICA - CR C18 3847
			TOTALS:		\$4,934	

Page #: 9 Run Date: 24 FEB 2021



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Commercial Building Permits issued in JAN 2021

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	DESCRIPTION
20 1123	PAULA-DALE LIMITED	1133 DUNDAS ST W		GROUND FL	492	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - LANDLORD'S WORK - NO USE - OCCUPANCY NOT PERMITTED
						- C/R CofO 20-1079
20 1379	MEADOWPINE LAND GP INC	2727 MEA DOWPINE BLVD		302	260	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - OFFICE - C/R # 20-1277
20 2630	11455877 CANADA INC	5280 SOLAR DR		2ND & 3RD FLRS	2,739	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - COMMERCIAL SCHOOL - CR: CofO 20-973
20 4078	FIRST CAPITAL (MEADOWVALE) CORP C/O FCR PROPERTY TAX DEPT.	6677 MEADOWVALE TOWN CENTRE CIR	TR	N1A-N1B	611	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & EXTERIOR CLADDING - LANDLORD WORK
20 4114	HOOPP REALTY INC C/O TRIOVEST REALTY ADVISORS INC	8 PROLOGIS BLVD	В	401	348	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - HAIR CLUB - C/R CofO 20-4221
20 4131	MH MATHESON GP INC	2105 MATHESON BLVD E	А	1	794	PROPOSED NEW SUITE FINISH WITH SUITE SEPARATION TO CREATE UNIT 1 - PEPSICO FOODS CANADA - C/R 18 4706 C20-4462
20 4248	ARTIS DUNWIN LTD	2145 DUNWIN DR		6, 1-4	319	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - MINDS NEUROLOGY CENTRE - C/R C20 2408
20 4286	1159006 ONTARIO LIMITED C/O BENTALL KENNEDY (CANADA)	1900 MINNESOTA CRT		210, 2ND FL	1,965	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO COMBINE (2) UNITS 200 & 210 - IKO INDUSTRIES LTD - C/R 20-2128 20-857
						90-698 Zoning certs - office
20 4389	EMBEE PROPERTIES LIMITED	720 BRISTOL RD W		1	666	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - FOR ARZ FINE FOODS - CR: 14-1983
20 4406	HEALTHCARE PROPERTIES HOLDINGS LTD	89 QUEENSWAY W		500	303	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ISCOPE CONCUSSION PAIN CLINICES INC CR: 09-6148
20 499	SHAILTEL INTERNATIONAL INC	298 DERRY RD W			502	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- PACINI RESTAURANT
		TOTALS	<u> </u>		\$8,999	

TOTALS: \$8,999



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Public / Institutional Permits issued in JAN 2021

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No Public / Institutional Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in JAN 2021

Page #: 11 Run Date: 24 FEB 2021



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Church Permits issued in JAN 2021

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No Church Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in JAN 2021

Page #: 12 Run Date: 24 FEB 2021



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No School Permits issued in JAN 2021

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No School Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in JAN 2021

Page #: 13 Run Date: 24 FEB 2021



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Government Permits issued in JAN 2021

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No Government Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in JAN 2021

Page #: 14 Run Date: 24 FEB 2021



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No City Permits issued in JAN 2021

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION
20 4108	CITY OF MISSISSAUGA	5500 ROSE CHERRY PL			965 REPLACEMENT OF AMMONIA REFRIGERATION SYSTEMS - (4) HEATING BOILERS, (13) ROOFTOP UNITS AND ROOF MEMBRANE
20 4252	CITY OF MISSISSAUGA	3205 UNITY DR			2,670 REPLACE CONCRETE FLOOR IN RINK WITH RELATED MECHANICAL WORK - ERIN MILLS TWIN ARENA
			TOT	ALS:	\$3,635

E. Savini, P. Eng.Chief Building OfficialDirector, Building DivisionPlanning and Building Department